
Cell # 620-363-2683 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Office # 913-795-2991 
Surface: 

20' of 6" 

Cemented: 

5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 

8 Y." 

IllibilibiliYell #: H2-13 

Location:NW,SE,NE,NW: S14-T17- 

R21E Longstring: 

780' 2 7/8 8 

RD PIPE 

Cemented: 

95 Sacks of 

Cement 

Hole Size: 

5 5/8" County: MIAMI 

FSL: 4479'FT. 
SN: 	733' FT. Packer: NONE 1 TD: 801' FT. 	 I FEL: 3068'FT.  we ll 

Log 
API#: 15-121-29760-00-00 

Plugged: Bottom Plug: 
Started: 11-14-2013 

Lease: 

Owner: 

Boyscout 
Completed: 11-19-2013 

Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 

CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation 

1 1 TOP SOIL 37 554 SHALE 

5 6 CLAY 9 563 LIME 

10 16 SHALE 12 575 SHALE 

21 37 LIME 2 577 LIME 

2 39 SHALE 15 592 SHALE 

5 44 LIME 3 595 LIME 

3 47 SHALE 18 613 SHALE 

23 70 LIME 3 616 LIME 

3 73 SANDY SHALE 3 619 SHALE 

3 76 SHALE 1 620 LIME 

9 85 SAND (DRY) 6 626 SHALE 

70 155 SHALE 1 627 LIME 

19 174 LIME 4 631 SHALE 

4 178 SHALE 2 633 SHALE (LIMEY) 

11 189 SAND (DRY) 1 634 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 

14 203 SHALE 4 638 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 

6 209 LIME 1 639 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 

19 228 SHALE 3 642 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 

2 230 RED BED 2 644 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 

15 245 SHALE 2 646 SHALE (BLACK SAND STREAK) 

16 261 LIME 4 650 SANDY SHALE 
11 272 SHALE 54 704 SHALE 

28 300 LIME 2 706 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 

2 302 SHALE 2 708 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (POOR BLEED) 
3 305 BLACK SHALE 3 711 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 
2 307 SHALE 7 718 SHALE 
23 330 LIME 1 719 COAL 
4 334 BLACK SHALE 2 721 SHALE 
5 339 LIME 4 725 BLACK SHALE 

3 342 SHALE 8 733 SHALE 
6 348 LIME 10 743 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 
1 349 BLACK SHALE 3 746 SAND (STRONG ODOR) (SHALEY) 
100 449 SHALE 14 760 SANDY SHALE 
3 452 SHALE (LIMEY) 14 774 SHALE 
5 457 SAND (DRY) (SHALEY) 3 777 SANDY SHALE 
18 475 SHALE 2 779 SANDY SHALE (OIL SHOW) - 779 
1 476 COAL 2 781 SAND (OIL SHOW) (WATER) (SHALEY) 
4 480 SHALE 3 784 SAND (WATER) (SLIGHT OIL SHOW) (SOME SHALE) 
2 482 RED BED 11 795 SAND (DRY) (WATER) (SOME SHALE) 
4 486 SHALE TD 801 BLACK SHALE 
1 487 LIME SET SURFACE — 4:30 PM — 11/14/2013 
2 489 SHALE (LIMEY) CALLED IN — 3:30 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE 
8.5 497.5 OIL SAND (LIMEY) (POOR BLEED) WELL TD 801' FT. 
5.5 503 SHALE SET 780' FT. 2 7/8" 8 RD PIPE — 2:00 PM — 11/19/2013 
14 517 LIME CALLED IN - 1:00 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE 
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